
Wed 6 Sep 23 GP Career Options & 
Comparing Practices

Intro to ST3 Themes & 
Intro to SCA

Intro to ST3 Themes & 
Intro to SCA

Intro to ST3 Themes & 
Intro to SCA

Wed 13 Sep 23
9-1: CVS & Interviews. 

Partnership Agreements 
& Salaried Contracts

Medically Unexplained 
Physical Symptoms Grps

Medically Unexplained 
Physical Symptoms Grps

Medically Unexplained 
Physical Symptoms Grps

Wed 20 Sep 23     

Wed 27 Sep 23 Pain Pain Pain Pain

Wed 4 Oct 23 Appraisal & Revalidation
Prescription Drug 

Addiction (Groups)
Prescription Drug 

Addiction (Groups)
Prescription Drug 

Addiction (Groups)

Wed 11 Oct 23 Clinical Governance: 9-
11. Real Life GP 1: 11-12

Alcohol Dependence & 
short contact MH skills 

(v)

Alcohol Dependence & 
short contact MH skills 

(V)

Alcohol Dependence & 
short contact MH skills 

(V)

Wed 18 Oct 23 SCA support & 
Commucation Skills 4

SCA support & 
Communication Skills 2

SCA support & 
Communication Skills 2

SCA support & 
Communication Skills 2

Wed 25 Oct 23 Clinical Commissioning Motivational Interviewing Motivational Interviewing Motivational Interviewing

Wed 1 Nov 23     

ST3

Pre CCT A
Wednesday, 9am - 12pm

Pre CCT B
Wednesday, 9am - 12pm

Pre CCT C
Wednesday, 9am - 12pm

Pre CCT D
Wednesday, 9am - 12pm

DATE



Wed 8 Nov 23 Practice Management
Real Life GP 1: 9-11am. 
GP Fellowship 11-12.

Real Life GP 1: 9-11am. 
GP Fellowship 11-12.

Real Life GP 1: 9-11am. 
GP Fellowship 11-12.

Wed 15 Nov 23 Health Inequality Health Inequality Health Inequality Health Inequality

Wed 22 Nov 23 Tax & GP Hot Topics Hot Topics Hot Topics

Wed 29 Nov 23 Mindfulness (v) MIndfulness (v) MIndfulness (v) Mindfuless (v)

Wed 6 Dec 23     

Wed 13 Dec 23 GP Income & Partnership 
Accounts

SCA support & 
Communication Skills 3

SCA support & 
Communication Skills 3

SCA support & 
Communication Skills 3

Wed 20 Dec 23     

Wed 27 Dec 23     

Wed 3 Jan 24     

Wed 10 Jan 24 Equality, Diversity & 
Inclusion

Equality, Diversity & 
Inclusion

Equality, Diversity & 
Inclusion

Equality, Diversity & 
Inclusion

ST3

Pre CCT A
Wednesday, 9am - 12pm

Pre CCT B
Wednesday, 9am - 12pm

Pre CCT C
Wednesday, 9am - 12pm

Pre CCT D
Wednesday, 9am - 12pm

DATE



Wed 17 Jan 24 Disability & Learning 
Disability

Disability & Learning 
Disability

Disability & Learning 
Disability

Disability & Learning 
Disability

Wed 24 Jan 24 FGM. Domestic Abuse. FGM. Domestic Abuse. FGM. Domestic Abuse. FGM. Domestic Abuse.

Wed 31 Jan 24 Real Life GP 2 Comparing practices Comparing practices Comparing practices

Wed 7 Feb 24     

Wed 14 Feb 24

Wed 21 Feb 24

Wed 28 Feb 24 Dentistry. Veteran Health Dentistry. Veteran Health Dentistry. Veteran Health Dentistry. Veteran Health

Wed 6 Mar 24 TBA Real Life GP 2 Real Life GP 2 Real Life GP 2

Wed 13 Mar 24     

ST3

Pre CCT D
Wednesday, 9am - 12pm

Pre CCT C
Wednesday, 9am - 12pm

DATE
Pre CCT A

Wednesday, 9am - 12pm
Pre CCT B

Wednesday, 9am - 12pm



Wed 20 Mar 24 Dealing with Death (v) Dealing with Death (v) Dealing with Death (v) Dealing with Death (v)

Wed 27 Mar 24     

Wed 3 Apr 24     

Wed 10 Apr 24     

Wed 17 Apr 24 TBA GP Career Options GP Career Options GP Career Options

Wed 24 Apr 24 TBA
9-1: CVs & Interviews. 

Partnership Agreements 
& Salaried Contracts

9-1: CVs & Interviews. 
Partnership Agreements 

& Salaried Contracts

9-1: CVs & Interviews. 
Partnership Agreements 

& Salaried Contracts

Wed 1 May 24 TBA Rural Practice (v) Rural Practice (v) Rural Practice

Wed 8 May 24 TBA
Appraisal & Revalidation 
9-11. Real Life GP 11-12.

Appraisal & Revalidation 
9-11. Real Life GP 11-12.

Appraisal & Revalidation 
9-11. Real Life GP 11-12.

Wed 15 May 24 TBA
Clinical Goveranance 9-
11. Real Life GP 11-12

Clinical Goveranance 9-
11. Real Life GP 11-12

Clinical Goveranance 9-
11. Real Life GP 11-12

ST3

DATE
Pre CCT A

Wednesday, 9am - 12pm
Pre CCT B

Wednesday, 9am - 12pm
Pre CCT C

Wednesday, 9am - 12pm
Pre CCT D

Wednesday, 9am - 12pm



Wed 22 May 24 TBA Clinical Commissioning Clinical Commissioning Clinical Commissioning

Wed 29 May 24     

Wed 5 Jun 24 TBA Practice Management Practice Management Practice Management

Wed 12 Jun 24 TBA Tex & GP Tex & GP Tex & GP

Wed 19 Jun 24 TBA
GP Income & Partnership 

Accounts
GP Income & Partnership 

Accounts
GP Income & Partnership 

Accounts

Wed 26 Jun 24 World Café Feedback World Café Feedback World Café Feedback World Café Feedback

Wed 3 Jul 24 Prize giving 2-5pm Prize giving 2-5pm Prize giving 2-5pm Prize giving 2-5pm

Wed 10 Jul 24     

Wed 17 Jul 24 0 0 0  

Pre CCT C
Wednesday, 9am - 12pm

Pre CCT D
Wednesday, 9am - 12pm

DATE
Pre CCT A

Wednesday, 9am - 12pm
Pre CCT B

Wednesday, 9am - 12pm

ST3


